SWITCHGEAR
72
SWITCHGEAR
SW
IT
CH
G
EA
R
Telephone: 01785 818600          Fax: 01785 811900
Enclosed Switch Disconnectors
NTEG Series 3 Pole + Neutral IP65 GRP Enclosed Switch Disconnectors
•	63 to 630 Amp AC21
•	3 Pole & Switched Neutral (4th Pole)
•	IP65 RAL7035 GRP weatherproof enclosure
•	IK10 impact protection
•	Padlockable in the off position
•	Defeatable door interlocked handle
•	IP20 Terminal protection included
•	Conforms to IEC/EN 60947-1 & 3
•	Bureau Veritas, KEMA certified, UKCA/CE Approved
•	3 Pole with Fixed neutral also available
Part Number Amps AC21 Amps AC23 3pH Motor Rating Enclosure Dimensions
NTEG0063 63 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw  400 x 300 x 150mm
NTEG0080 80 Amp 63 Amp 34.9 Kw  400 x 300 x 150mm
NTEG0125 125 Amp 125 Amp 69.2 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTEG0160 160 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTEG0200 200 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTEG0250 250 Amp 250 Amp 138.5 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTEG0315 315 Amp 315 Amp 174.5 Kw  800 x 600 x 300mm
NTEG0400 400 Amp 400 Amp 221.7 Kw  800 x 600 x 300mm
NTEG0630 630 Amp 630 Amp 349.1 Kw  800 x 600 x 300mm
Also available with
Red & Yellow Handle.
NTE Series 6 & 8 Pole IP65 Metal Enclosed Switch Disconnectors
•	63 to 200 Amp AC21
•	6 & 8 Pole Switches
•	IP65 RAL7035 Metal weatherproof enclosure
•	Removable top and bottom gland plates
•	Padlockable in the off position
•	Defeatable* door interlocked handle
•	IP20 Terminal protection included
•	Conforms to IEC/EN 60947-1 & 3
•	Bureau Veritas, KEMA certified
•	UKCA & CE Approved
•	Auxiliary contacts available, see page 86
* 125A & above
6 Pole Part No 8 Pole Part No Amps AC21 Amps AC23 3pH Motor Rating Enclosure Dimensions
NTE0025-6 NTE0025-8 25 Amp 20 Amp 10 Kw  300 x 200 x 150mm
NTE0040-6 NTE0040-8 40 Amp 32 Amp 16 Kw  300 x 200 x 150mm
NTE0080-6 NTE0080-8 80 Amp 45 Amp 22 Kw  300 x 200 x 150mm
25-80 Amp
125 Amp +
6 Pole Part No 8 Pole Part No Amps AC21 Amps AC23 3pH Motor Rating Enclosure Dimensions
NTE0125-6 NTE0125-8 125 Amp 125 Amp 69.2 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTE0160-6 NTE0160-8 160 Amp 160 Amp 88.6 Kw  500 x 400 x 200mm
NTE0200-6 NTE0200-8 200 Amp 200 Amp 110.8 Kw 500 x 400 x 200mm
•	 25 to 80 Amp manufactured using Telergon ZBK Switches. 125 Amp & above manufactured using Telergon S6N Switches